| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Saturday, June 14, 2008 | Elite Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  17. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  19. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  16. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18. Start Time: 10:24 AM Total Runs: 36

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 10:51 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08
08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 48.68 32 6 38 -1

12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12
12 Vet Melanie Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T3D193 40.43 24 20 44 QN

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 41.45 32 6 38 -/2

12 Vet Echo Aust. Shepherd Kelen Geiger E89640 50.68 25 12 37 -/3

16 Std Elite Elite Std 16
16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 51.83 11 2 13 -/1

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E114958 44.68 28 20 48 Q/1

16 Vet Pebbles Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles HIll1557 44.38 22 20 42 Q/2

16 Vet Semi Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E107624 42.63 34 6 40 -/3

16 Vet Holly Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E101133 42.22 31 6 37 -14

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Zippy Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo LEP 771 41.68 27 6 33 -/1

16+ Vet Buzzb Aust. Shepherd Gull Reidy N103656 46.89 30 2 32 -2

16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 43.75 29 2 31 -/3

16+ Vet Z Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E101132 42.29 27 2 29 -/4

16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 46.52 19 2 21 -/5

20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 41.41 29 20 49 QN

20 Std Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 44.64 28 12 40 -2

20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 45.31 38 2 40 -/3

20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 45.40 38 2 40 -/4

20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 47.04 25 12 37 -/5

20 Std Zoe Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud N103209 44 .41 26 2 28 -/6

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 E

20+ Std Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 39.79 44 20 64 Q/1
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| Elite Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 17.
Gamble SCT Medium: 16.
Gamble SCT Large:  15.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  19.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18.
Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17.

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Start Time: 10:24 AM
Stop Time: 10:51 AM

| Elite Run 1 I

Judges Name: Darryl Warren
Total Runs: 36

Jump
Height
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+

Division

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Call Name

Austin
Razz
Murphy
Benedicte
McNabb
Salem
Bindi Su
Chance
Jerry
Caine
Gus

Kai
Cobalt

Breed

Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
. Shepherd
. Shepherd
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Aust
Aust

Aust
Aust

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

. Shepherd
. Shepherd

Owner's Name

Dianne McCormick
Terri Collins

Jonathan & Aline Hoadl
Lilianne Geerts

Andy Johnson

Barbara Mongeon
Audrey McKay
Jonathan & Aline Hoadl
Lilianne Geerts

Debra Keach-Tomes
Deb Duarte

Laurie Grace

Leland Perry

ASCA #

N116708
E113575
E128572
N150009
E128900
N127737
LEP760

N142013
E130071
E126204
E109872
E133445
E135533

Dog's

Time
41.00
46.72
48.89
45.04
49.77
46.79
46.26
47.52
48.60
39.63
52.16
NT
48.10

Openin
Points

g

26
33
33
25
29
32
21
27
27
28
28
28
27

Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Points Points Place
20 46 Q/2
6 39 -/3
6 39 -/4
12 37 -/5
6 35 -/6
2 34 -7
12 33 -/8
6 33 -/9
6 33 -/10
2 30 -/111
2 30 -112
2 30 -113
2 29 -114
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| Open Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Saturday, June 14, 2008 | Open Run 1 I

Gamble SCT Small:  18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  20. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 10:57 AM Total Runs: 16

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  18. Stop Time:  11:14 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08
08 Std Freckles Chihuahua Carol Bolan T121322 S

08 Vet Open Open Vet 08
08 Vet Kellie Beagle Carol Bolan T07101994 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12
12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 48.78 22 6 28 -1

16 Std Open Open Std 16
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 40.28 30 20 50 QN

16 Vet Open Open Vet 16
16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 E

16 Vet Grace Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles E115424 50.07 24 6 30 -/1

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 46.94 22 12 34 -/1

20 Std Bella Aust. Shepherd Beverly Lancaster E138954 NT 26 6 32 -2

20 Std MacGyver Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T297 NT 20 12 32 -2

20 Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 43.06 24 6 30 -/4

20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 43.64 24 2 26 -/5

20 Std Niko Aust. Shepherd Alison Corcoran T03115 46.35 19 6 25 -/6

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Lula Aust. Shepherd Barbara Barreiro E135064 S

20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 44.36 33 6 39 -1

20+ Std Sunny Aust. Shepherd Janis Kenderdine N152329 46.85 27 6 33 -/2

20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 44.51 21 6 27 -/3
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| Novice Run 1 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  20.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH: 19.

Gamble SCT Small:
Gamble SCT Medium:

18.

Gamble SCT Large:  16.

17.

Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18.

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Start Time: 11:22 AM
Stop Time: 11:51 AM

Judges Name:
Total Runs: 17

| Novice Run 1 I

Darryl Warren

Jump
Height
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16+
16+
16+
20
20
20
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+

Division

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
JH
JH
JH
Vet
Vet
Vet
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Call Name

Novice
Penny
Novice
Gracie
Harlee
Margo
Gidget
Scarlet
Novice
Curbee
Stryker
Novice
Seorus
Ticket
Novice
Rush
Myst
Novice
Tally
Wizard
Jack
Tugboat
Glory

Breed

Basset Hound X

CattleCollie

Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Labrador Retriever
Aust.

Aust.
Aust.

Aust.
Aust.

Aust

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd

Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd
Shepherd

. Shepherd
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Owner's Name

Barbara Miller

Jessica Davis

Kate Viles

Jessica Davis

Arthur & Carol Landry
Paula Andrus

Tyler Keach
Kaylene Scotton

Linda Butterworth
Kate Viles

Debra Keach-Tomes
John & Tina Walsh Spiv

Jennifer Darlington
Terri Collins

Kate Viles

Arthur & Carol Landry

Flat-Coated Retriev Julie Parker

ASCA #

T070112

T615

E121384
E149546
E149352
E131398

T0612019
E131881

E146965
E110757

E145436
E134882

E146930
E135772
E148472
E142767
T1021204

Dog's
Time

47.06

51.76
50.85
NT
NT

48.24

48.00

41.34
42.03
46.86
46.75
46.06

Openin
Points

g

18

20

38

22
24
24
20
12

Gamble
Points

20

NN OO

20

NN DNDN

Total
Points
Novice
38
Novice
E
30
17
11
10
Novice
E
S
Novice
E
20
Novice
E
40
Novice
42
26
26
22
14

Bonus Q/Place
Place

Std
Q1
Std

12

16

16

16+

20

20+
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| Elite Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Saturday, June 14, 2008 | Elite Run 2 I

Gamble SCT Small:  17. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  19. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  16. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18. Start Time: 12:07 PM Total Runs: 32

Gamble SCT Large:  15. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17. Stop Time: 12:57 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08
08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 NT 26 0 26 -/1

12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12
12 Vet Echo Aust. Shepherd Kelen Geiger E89640 59.00 28 2 30 -/1

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 41.51 27 2 29 -/2

12 Vet Melanie Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T3D193 47.28 26 2 28 -/3

16 Std Elite Elite Std 16
16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 49.43 13 2 15 -/1

16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E114958 40.22 32 2 34 -/

16 Vet Pebbles Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles HIII1557 39.37 22 2 24 -/2

16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 S

16+ Vet 4 Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E101132 44.86 31 6 37 -/

16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 46.78 31 6 37 -/2

16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 NT 31 2 33 -/3

16+ Vet Buzzb Aust. Shepherd Gull Reidy N103656 NT 23 2 25 -/4

16+ Vet Zippy Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo LEP 771 42.40 22 2 24 -/5

20 Std Elite Elite Std 20
20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 S

20 Std Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 41.35 37 6 43 -/1

20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HII12051 43.98 33 6 39 -2

20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 38.04 31 2 33 -/3

20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 42.15 17 2 19 -/4

20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 42.10 29 30 59 Q/1

20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 41.10 32 20 52 Q/2

20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E113575 38.76 37 2 39 -/3

20+ Std Benedicte Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts N150009 44.29 31 6 37 -/4
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| Elite Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 17.

Gamble SCT Medium:

Gamble SCT Large:  15.

16.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  19.
Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  18.
Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 17.

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Start Time: 12:07 PM
Stop Time: 12:57 PM

| Elite Run 2 I

Judges Name: Darryl Warren
Total Runs: 32

Jump
Height
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+
20+

Division

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std

Call Name

Murphy
Bindi Su
Jerry
Kai
Caine
Cobalt
Chance
Salem
McNabb

Breed

Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
. Shepherd
. Shepherd
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.
Aust.

Aust
Aust

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd
Shepherd

Owner's Name

Jonathan & Aline Hoadl
Audrey McKay

Lilianne Geerts

Laurie Grace

Debra Keach-Tomes
Leland Perry

Jonathan & Aline Hoadl
Barbara Mongeon
Andy Johnson

ASCA #

E128572
LEP760

E130071
E133445
E126204
E135533
N142013
N127737
E128900

Dog's

Time
37.59
39.95
47.07
41.75
43.25
43.40
47.50
38.16
40.79

Openin
Points

g

31
30
23
28
26
24
21
20
22

Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Points Points Place
2 33 -/5
2 32 -/6
6 29 -7
0 28 -/8
2 28 -/9
2 26 -/10
2 23 -/111
2 22 -112
0 22 -113
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| Open Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I Saturday, June 14, 2008 | Open Run 2 I

Gamble SCT Small:  18. Gamble SCT Small Vet/dH:  20. Judges Name: Darryl Warren

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 01:06 PM Total Runs: 15

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH:  18. Stop Time: 01:17 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08
08 Std Freckles Chihuahua Carol Bolan T121322 S

08 Vet Open Open Vet 08
08 Vet Kellie Beagle Carol Bolan T07101994 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12
12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 45.64 21 2 23 -1

16 Std Open Open Std 16
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 S

16 Vet Open Open Vet 16
16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 S

16 Vet Grace Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles E115424 S

20 Std Open Open Std 20
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 NT 26 2 28 -1

20 Std MacGyver Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T297 45.38 25 2 27 -2

20 Std Bella Aust. Shepherd Beverly Lancaster E138954 50.13 23 2 25 -/3

20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 NT 21 2 23 -/4

20 Std Niko Aust. Shepherd Alison Corcoran T03115 NT 19 2 21 -/5

20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Lula Aust. Shepherd Barbara Barreiro E135064 S

20+ Std Sunny Aust. Shepherd Janis Kenderdine N152329 48.97 17 12 29 -/

20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 47.32 14 2 16 -2

20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 40.35 13 2 15 -/3
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| Novice Run 2 I | Gamblers Titling Class I

Gamble SCT Small: 18.

Gamble SCT Small Vet/JH:  20.

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Judges Name:

Darryl Warren

| Novice Run 2 I

Gamble SCT Medium:  17. Gamble SCT Medium Vet/JH:  19. Start Time: 01:18 PM Total Runs: 15

Gamble SCT Large:  16. Gamble SCT Large Vet/JH: 18. Stop Time: 01:36 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Opening Gamble Total Bonus Q/Place

Height Time Points Points Points Place

12 Std Novice Novice Std 12
12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 43.52 21 2 23 -/1

16 Std Novice Novice Std 16
16 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 E

16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 52.35 19 6 25 -1

16 Std Harlee Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E121384 46.27 21 2 23 -/2

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E149352 47.06 17 2 19 -/3

16 Std Scarlet Aust. Shepherd Paula Andrus E131398 NT 11 2 13 -/4

16 JH Novice Novice JH 16
16 JH Stryker Aust. Shepherd Kaylene Scotton E131881 46.08 19 12 31 -/1

16+ Vet Novice Novice Vet 16+
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 51.65 24 2 26 -1

20 Std Novice Novice Std 20
20 Std Rush Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E145436 42.71 22 20 42 Qn

20 Std Myst Aust. Shepherd John & Tina Walsh Spiv E134882 47.82 25 2 27 -/2

20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E142767 40.83 23 20 43 QN

20+ Std Tally Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E146930 44.96 22 20 42 Q/2

20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 44.60 19 2 21 -13

20+ Std Wizard Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E135772 49.23 12 2 14 -14

20+ Std Glory Flat-Coated Retriev. Julie Parker T1021204 40.06 10 2 12 -/5
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  33.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  36.58 Distance: 133.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  31.29 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 34.42 Start Time: 07:57 AM Total Runs: 42

SCT Large:  29.56 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.52 Stop Time: 08:13 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 32.17 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 413
12 Std Elite Elite Std 12

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 27.74 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.79
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 23.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.70
12 Vet Echo Aust. Shepherd Kelen Geiger E89640 28.03 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.74
12 Vet Melanie Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T3D193 29.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.54
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 33.91 2.62 0 2.62 -/ 3.92
16 Std Harlee Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E121384 36.12 4.83 0 4.83 -/2 3.68
16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 26.18 0.00 25 25.00 -/3 5.08
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 E

16 Vet Emma Std Schnauzer Laurie Grace NONE 34.81 2.29 0 2.29 -/ 3.82
16 Vet Pebbles Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles HI11557 32.97 0.45 5 5.45 -2 4.03
16 Vet Grace Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles E115424 38.16 5.64 5 10.64 -/3 3.49
16 Vet Semi Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E107624 27.18 0.00 15 15.00 -/4 4.89
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 30.48 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.36
16+ Vet V4 Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E101132 27.16 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 4.90
16+ Vet Boomer Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis LEP 1103 36.58 4.06 5 9.06 -/3 3.64
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 43.68 11.16 0 11.16 -4 3.04
16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 28.31 0.00 20 20.00 -/5 4.70
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 22.49 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 5.91
20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 24 .51 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 5.43
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 25.96 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.12
20 Std Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 31.81 2.25 0 2.25 -14 418
20 Std Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 24.24 0.00 5 5.00 -/5 5.49
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| Elite Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  33.25 SCT Small Vet/JH:  36.58 Distance: 133.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  31.29 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 34.42 Start Time: 07:57 AM Total Runs: 42

SCT Large:  29.56 SCT Large Vet/JH:  32.52 Stop Time: 08:13 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 25.88 0.00 10 10.00 -6 5.14
20 Std Zoe Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud N103209 22.31 0.00 80 80.00 -7 5.96
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 E

20+ Std Laz Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule E1237443 21.15 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 6.29
20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 22.16 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 6.00
20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E113575 22.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 5.92
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 23.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 5.72
20+ Std Salem Aust. Shepherd Barbara Mongeon N127737 23.33 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/5 5.70
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 23.57 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/6 5.64
20+ Std Benedicte Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts N150009 26.51 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/7 5.02
20+ Std Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 27.93 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/8 4.76
20+ Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 28.01 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/9 4.75
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 23.23 0.00 5 5.00 -110 5.73
20+ Std Jerry Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts E130071 23.88 0.00 5 5.00 -1 5.57
20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 26.67 0.00 5 5.00 -112 4.99
20+ Std Gus Aust. Shepherd Deb Duarte E109872 30.94 1.38 15 16.38 -/113 4.30
20+ Std Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 25.29 0.00 30 30.00 -114 5.26
20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 33.05 3.49 30 33.49 -/115 4.02
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 36.09 6.53 35 41.53 -/116 3.69
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| Open Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  38.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 42.65 Distance: 126.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  36. SCT Medium Vet/dJH:  39.6 Start Time: 08:43 AM Total Runs: 15

SCT Large: 33.6 SCT Large Vet/JH:  36.96 Stop Time: 08:58 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Freckles Chihuahua Carol Bolan T121322 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller T070112 33.84 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.72
16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Scarlet Aust. Shepherd Paula Andrus E131398 E

20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Niko Aust. Shepherd Alison Corcoran T03115 25.76 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.89
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP980 33.17 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.80
20 Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 27.44 0.00 5 5.00 -13 4.59
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 26.12 0.00 15 15.00 -/4 4.82
20 Std Bella Aust. Shepherd Beverly Lancaster E138954 42.22 8.62 20 28.62 -/5 2.98
20 Std Rush Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E145436 40.89 7.29 70 77.29 -/6 3.08
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E142767 27.03 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.66
20+ Std Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 35.00 1.40 0 1.40 -2 3.60
20+ Std Lula Aust. Shepherd Barbara Barreiro E135064 35.76 2.16 0 2.16 -/3 3.52
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 26.80 0.00 5 5.00 -/4 4.70
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 21.84 0.00 15 15.00 -/5 5.77
20+ Std Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 50.78 17.18 10 27.18 -/6 2.48
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| Novice Run 1 I | Jumpers Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small:  46.8 SCT Small Vet/JH: 51.48 Distance: 117.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  42.55 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  46.81 Start Time: 09:13 AM Total Runs: 19

SCT Large: SCT Large Vet/JH: 42.9 Stop Time: 09:36 AM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Vet Novice Novice Vet 08

08 Vet Kellie Beagle Carol Bolan T07101994 S

16 Std Novice Novice Std 16

16 Std Margo Aust. Shepherd Jessica Davis E149546 36.85 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.18
16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E149352 52.73 10.18 0 10.18 -2 2.22
16 Std Gracie CattleCollie Jessica Davis T615 39.26 0.00 20 20.00 -/3 2.98
16 JH Novice Novice JH 16

16 JH Curbee Labrador Retriever Tyler Keach T0612019 E

16 Vet Novice Novice Vet 16

16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos E134601 34.66 0.00 15 15.00 -/1 3.38
16+ Vet Novice Novice Vet 16+
16+ Vet Seorus Aust. Shepherd Linda Butterworth E146965 32.64 0.00 15 15.00 -/1 3.58
20 Std Novice Novice Std 20

20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 E

20 Std Myst Aust. Shepherd John & Tina Walsh Spiv E134882 24.38 0.00 5 5.00 -1 4.80
20 Std Baylee Aust. Shepherd Thomas Lambert E119912 33.02 0.00 5 5.00 -/2 3.54
20 Std Jazzi Aust. Shepherd Thomas Lambert E143922 25.63 0.00 30 30.00 -/3 4.56
20 Std MacGyver Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T297 37.02 0.00 35 35.00 -/4 3.16
20+ Std Novice Novice Std 20+
20+ Std Lolly Flat-coated Retrieve Frank Kearns NONE E

20+ Std Tally Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E146930 28.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.15
20+ Std Sunny Aust. Shepherd Janis Kenderdine N152329 25.25 0.00 20 20.00 -/2 4.63
20+ Std Wizard Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E135772 24.99 0.00 25 25.00 -/3 4.68
20+ Std Jack Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E148472 29.75 0.00 25 25.00 -14 3.93
20+ Std Glory Flat-Coated Retriev. Julie Parker T1021204 34.77 0.00 60 60.00 -/5 3.36
20+ Std Chigger Aust. Shepherd Gull Reidy E146736 28.81 0.00 140 140.00 -/6 4.06
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.86 Start Time: 01:56 PM Total Runs: 34

SCT Large:  44. SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 02:53 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 51.58 0.81 0 0.81 Q-5/1 3.20
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 33.17 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 497
12 Vet Echo Aust. Shepherd Kelen Geiger E89640 51.13 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.23
12 Vet Melanie Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T3D193 53.48 1.62 0 1.62 Q-5/3 3.09
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 41.18 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.01
16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 75.76 28.62 20 48.62 -2 2.18
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Holly Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick E101133 37.24 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.43
16 Vet Semi Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E107624 43.88 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.76
16 Vet Pebbles Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles HIl1557 44.07 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 3.74
16 Vet Callie Aust. Shepherd William Haggis E114958 41.62 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/4 3.96
16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 70.00 21.60 0 21.60 -/5 2.36
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet z Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E101132 43.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.79
16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 49.25 0.85 0 0.85 Q-5/2 3.35
16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 4117 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/3 4.01
16+ Vet Zippy Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo LEP 771 65.66 17.26 0 17.26 -/4 2.51
16+ Vet Buzzb Aust. Shepherd Gull Reidy N103656 65.10 16.70 25 41.70 -/5 2.53
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 S

20 Std Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 35.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.70
20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 45.26 1.26 5 6.26 -2 3.65
20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 41.03 0.00 25 25.00 -/3 4.02
20 Std Zoe Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud N103209 44.03 0.03 25 25.03 -14 3.75
20 Std Kyra Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager HI112188 53.50 9.50 80 89.50 -/5 3.08
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

Data Base Name:
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| Elite Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Elite Run 1 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.86 Start Time: 01:56 PM Total Runs: 34

SCT Large:  44. SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 02:53 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E113575 31.93 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 517
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 34.52 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.78
20+ Std Salem Aust. Shepherd Barbara Mongeon N127737 39.37 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.19
20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 40.13 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 4.1
20+ Std Jerry Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts E130071 44.22 0.22 0 0.22 Q-5/5 3.73
20+ Std Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 42.15 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/6 3.91
20+ Std Laz Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule E1237443 46.98 2.98 5 7.98 -7 3.51
20+ Std Gus Aust. Shepherd Deb Duarte E109872 42.29 0.00 15 15.00 -/8 3.90
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 38.43 0.00 20 20.00 -/9 4.29
20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 40.32 0.00 20 20.00 -/10 4.09
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 40.62 0.00 30 30.00 -1 4.06
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| Open Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Open Run 1 I

SCT Small:  52.36 SCT Small Vet/JH: 57.6 Distance: 144.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  48. SCT Medium Vet/JH: 52.8 Start Time: 03:36 PM Total Runs: 20

SCT Large:  44.31 SCT Large Vet/JH:  48.74 Stop Time: 03:38 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Freckles Chihuahua Carol Bolan T121322 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 49.77 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.89
16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Cleo Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule E1425181 E

16 Std Harlee Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E121384 47.09 0.00 50 50.00 -/1 3.06
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Grace Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles E115424 63.57 14.83 30 44.83 -/1 2.27
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 58.15 9.41 50 59.41 -1 2.48
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 39.60 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.64
20 Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 42.59 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.38
20 Std Niko Aust. Shepherd Alison Corcoran T03115 41.58 0.00 10 10.00 -/3 3.46
20 Std MacGyver Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T297 54.64 10.33 0 10.33 -/4 2.64
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Nevis Aust. Shepherd Shona Michaud E140844 E

20+ Std Sunny Aust. Shepherd Janis Kenderdine N152329 34.31 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.20
20+ Std Benedicte Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts N150009 34.36 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 419
20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E142767 39.56 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 3.64
20+ Std Tucker Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E121572 41.87 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.44
20+ Std Denver Aust. Shepherd Linda Prager E132914 52.17 7.86 0 7.86 -/5 2.76
20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 50.91 6.60 10 16.60 -/6 2.83
20+ Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 4453 0.22 20 20.22 -7 3.23
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 49.28 4.97 25 29.97 -/8 2.92
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 44.95 0.64 30 30.64 -/9 3.20
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| Novice Run 1 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Novice Run 1 I

SCT Small:  59.56 SCT Small Vet/JH:  65.52 Distance: 134.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  53.6 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 58.96 Start Time: 04:29 PM Total Runs: 18

SCT Large:  48.73 SCT Large Vet/JH: 53.6 Stop Time: 04:32 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

12 Std Novice B Novice B Std 12

12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller TO70112 44.28 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.03
16 Std Novice A Novice A Std 16

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E149352 96.42 42.82 0 42.82 -/1 1.39
16 Std Novice B Novice B Std 16

16 Std Scarlet Aust. Shepherd Paula Andrus E131398 74.56 20.96 20 40.96 -1 1.80
16 JH Novice A Novice A JH 16

16 JH Curbee Labrador Retriever Tyler Keach T0612019 E

16 Vet Novice A Novice A Vet 16

16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos E134601 49.95 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.68
20 Std Novice A Novice A Std 20

20 Std Baylee Aust. Shepherd Thomas Lambert E119912 46.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.85
20 Std Jazzi Aust. Shepherd Thomas Lambert E143922 35.03 0.00 10 10.00 -2 3.83
20 Std Novice B Novice B Std 20

20 Std Myst Aust. Shepherd John & Tina Walsh Spiv E134882 E

20 Std Rush Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E145436 E

20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E133114 53.03 4.30 0 4.30 Q-5/1 2.53
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis E147445 44.68 0.00 10 10.00 -2 3.00
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP980 43.46 0.00 15 15.00 -/3 3.08
20 Std Bella Aust. Shepherd Beverly Lancaster E138954 77.19 28.46 30 58.46 -/4 1.74
20+ Std Novice A Novice A Std 20+
20+ Std Glory Flat-Coated Retriev Julie Parker T1021204 E

20+ Std Novice B Novice B Std 20+
20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard N133648 E

20+ Std Tally Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E146930 45.99 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.91
20+ Std Lula Aust. Shepherd Barbara Barreiro E135064 76.29 27.56 0 27.56 -/2 1.76
20+ Std Wizard Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E135772 46.34 0.00 45 45.00 -3 2.89
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.85 Start Time: 02:59 PM Total Runs: 28

SCT Large:  44. SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 03:29 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Elite Elite Std 08

08 Std Crumpet P. W. Corgi Susan Gervais T03-08289 49.41 0.00 10 10.00 -1 3.34
12 Vet Elite Elite Vet 12

12 Vet Matilda Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry T3B058 34.93 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.72
12 Vet Melanie Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T3D193 43.20 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.82
12 Vet Echo Aust. Shepherd Kelen Geiger E89640 52.20 0.35 0 0.35 Q-5/3 3.16
16 Std Elite Elite Std 16

16 Std Doc Canoodle Bill Fitts T11303 E

16 Std Summer Aust. Shepherd Kathy Fretz E147649 43.49 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.79
16 Vet Elite Elite Vet 16

16 Vet Autumn Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles N139510 53.28 4.88 0 4.88 Q-5/1 3.10
16 Vet Pebbles Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles HI11557 50.11 1.71 15 16.71 -2 3.29
16+ Vet Elite Elite Vet 16+
16+ Vet Zippy Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo LEP 771 E

16+ Vet Boston Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-95560 41.65 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.96
16+ Vet Buzzb Aust. Shepherd Gull Reidy N103656 43.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.80
16+ Vet z Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E101132 43.49 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 3.79
16+ Vet Dewey Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan E114541 45.68 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.61
20 Std Elite Elite Std 20

20 Std Spirit Aust. Shepherd Anne Derby HI112051 S

20 Std Indy Aust. Shepherd Lizette Durrschmidt E116583 36.57 0.00 0.00 Q-10/1 4.51
20 Std Cricket Aust. Shepherd Wendy Richmond E127444 47.49 3.49 0 3.49 Q-5/2 3.47
20 Std Kate Aust. Shepherd Jean Janotta E-123242 42.34 0.00 20 20.00 -3 3.90
20+ Std Elite Elite Std 20+
20+ Std Zeus Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T030809 S

20+ Std Salem Aust. Shepherd Barbara Mongeon N127737 35.69 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 4.62
20+ Std Razz Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins E113575 37.53 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 4.40
20+ Std Bindi Su Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay LEP760 39.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/3 4.18
20+ Std Murphy Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl E128572 42.93 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/4 3.84
20+ Std Jerry Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts E130071 44.42 0.42 0 0.42 Q-5/5 3.71
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| Elite Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Elite Run 2 I

SCT Small:  50.77 SCT Small Vet/JH: 55.85 Distance: 165.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  47.14 SCT Medium Vet/JH: 51.85 Start Time: 02:59 PM Total Runs: 28

SCT Large:  44. SCT Large Vet/JH: 48.4 Stop Time: 03:29 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

20+ Std Flair Aust. Kelpie Deb Duarte T45348 32.87 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/6 5.02
20+ Std Austin Aust. Shepherd Dianne McCormick N116708 38.55 0.00 5 5.00 Q-5/7 4.28
20+ Std Laz Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule E1237443 37.61 0.00 15 15.00 -/8 4.39
20+ Std Kai Aust. Shepherd Laurie Grace E133445 49.25 5.25 10 15.25 -/9 3.35
20+ Std Caine Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes E126204 39.45 0.00 40 40.00 -110 4.18
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| Open Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

Saturday, June 14, 2008

| Open Run 2 I

SCT Small:  52.36 SCT Small Vet/JH: 57.6 Distance: 144.00 Judges Name: Darryl Warren

SCT Medium:  48. SCT Medium Vet/dJH: 52.8 Start TIme: 03:58 PM Total Runs: 17

SCT Large:  44.31 SCT Large Vet/JH:  48.74 Stop Time: 04:08 PM

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name ASCA # Dog's Time Course Total Q/Place YPS
Height Time Faults Faults Faults Place

08 Std Open Open Std 08

08 Std Freckles Chihuahua Carol Bolan T121322 S

12 Std Open Open Std 12

12 Std Molly Cannoodle Susan Fitts T11303 E

16 Std Open Open Std 16

16 Std Cleo Aust. Shepherd Cherie Soule E1425181 E

16 Std Harlee Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E121384 54.92 6.92 80 86.92 -1 2.62
16 Vet Open Open Vet 16

16 Vet Grace Aust. Shepherd Kathleen St. Charles E115424 60.99 12.25 0 12.25 -/1 2.36
16+ Vet Open Open Vet 16+
16+ Vet Ticket Aust. Shepherd Kate Viles E110757 48.47 0.00 20 20.00 -1 2.97
20 Std Open Open Std 20

20 Std MacGyver Aust. Shepherd Donna Legg T297 E

20 Std Niko Aust. Shepherd Alison Corcoran T03115 41.34 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.48
20 Std Wish Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington E143066 44.36 0.05 0 0.05 Q-5/2 3.25
20 Std Luna Aust. Shepherd Michael Kurdzo E141749 67.05 22.74 45 67.74 -/3 2.15
20+ Std Open Open Std 20+
20+ Std Benedicte Aust. Shepherd Lilianne Geerts N150009 E

20+ Std Cobalt Aust. Shepherd Leland Perry E135533 E

20+ Std Tugboat Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry E142767 41.45 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.47
20+ Std Chance Aust. Shepherd Jonathan & Aline Hoadl N142013 43.11 0.00 0 0.00 Q-10/2 3.34
20+ Std Sunny Aust. Shepherd Janis Kenderdine N152329 32.79 0.00 10 10.00 -3 4.39
20+ Std McNabb Aust. Shepherd Andy Johnson E128900 42.83 0.00 10 10.00 -4 3.36
20+ Std Stryder Labrador Retriever Michael Whall T80905 56.58 12.27 10 22.27 -/5 2.55
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| Novice Run 2 I | Regular Titling Class I

134.00

SCT Small Vet/JH:  65.52
SCT Medium Vet/JH: 58.96
SCT Large Vet/JH: 53.6

SCT Small:  59.56
SCT Medium:  53.6
SCT Large:  48.73

Distance:

Saturday, June 14, 2008

Start Time: 05:14 PM
Stop Time: 05:29 PM

| Novice Run 2 I

Judges Name: Darryl Warren
Total Runs: 17

Jump Division Call Name Breed Owner's Name

Height

12 Std Novice B

12 Std Penny Basset Hound X Barbara Miller

16 Std Novice A

16 Std Gidget Aust. Shepherd Arthur & Carol Landry
16 Std Novice B

16 Std Scarlet Aust. Shepherd Paula Andrus

16 Vet Novice A

16 Vet Emmy Aust. Shepherd Dorothea Duclos

20 Std Novice A

20 Std Baylee Aust. Shepherd Thomas Lambert

20 Std Jazzi Aust. Shepherd Thomas Lambert

20 Std Novice B

20 Std Rush Aust. Shepherd Debra Keach-Tomes
20 Std Breeze Aust. Shepherd Audrey McKay

20 Std Bella Aust. Shepherd Beverly Lancaster
20 Std Crook Aust. Shepherd Pauline Haggis

20 Std Myst Aust. Shepherd John & Tina Walsh Spiv
20 Std Nix Aust. Shepherd Pete Dolan

20+ Std Novice A

20+ Std Glory Flat-Coated Retriev. Julie Parker

20+ Std Novice B

20+ Std Dylan Aust. Shepherd Lisa Howard

20+ Std Wizard Aust. Shepherd Terri Collins

20+ Std Tally Aust. Shepherd Jennifer Darlington
20+ Std Lula Aust. Shepherd Barbara Barreiro

ASCA #

T070112

E149352

E131398

E134601

E119912
E143922

E145436
LEP980

E138954
E147445
E134882
E133114

T1021204

N133648
E135772
E146930
E135064

Dog's
Time

44.73

74.26

72.34

46.15

42.07

34.97

35.36
49.27
52.95
55.81
50.16

46.15
72.85

Time
Faults

0.00

20.66

18.74

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.54
4.22
7.08
1.43

0.00
2412

Course Total Bonus Q/Place YPS
Faults Faults Place
Novice B Std 12
0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.00
Novice A Std 16
0 20.66 -1 1.80
Novice B Std 16
0 18.74 -/1 1.85
Novice A Vet 16
0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.90
Novice A Std 20
20 20.00 -1 3.19
30 30.00 -/12 3.83
Novice B Std 20
E
0 0.00 Q-10/1 3.79
0 0.54 Q-5/2 2.72
0 4.22 Q-5/3 2.53
0 7.08 -/4 2.40
25 26.43 -/5 2.67
Novice A Std 20+
E
Novice B Std 20+
E
S
0 0.00 Q-10/1 2.90
20 4412 -/12 1.84
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